PILOT JUNCTION BLOCK RH

2
=
- 10
4 D : 4
g D
% “ aa %
")\\ ~\\\®m A @‘\

L%

4
6 //

153
NO. PART NO. Qry. DESCRIPTION NO. PART NO. QTy. DESCRIPTION
1 8583559 1 Block Junction
2 7-443-990911 3 Adaptor %"
3 7-443-991181 1 Adaptor %" BSP -

%" ORFS
4 7355201 4 Bonded Seal %" BSP
5 7355204 1 Bonded Seal %" BSP
6 14059 1 Plug - Blank
7 7069301 2 Nut M10
8 7066538 2 Washer M10
9 7067212 2 Washer Spring M10
10 7045206 2 Screw M10 x 20 Long

6-620-990063
Issue No. 01



